  18   17   16   15   14   13   12   11   10  9  8  7  6   5  4 3 2 1
 Description:  RF Specification:
Broadband: DC - 18 GHz
Extended Life: 2 million cycles
Excellent Repeatability
Low Insertion Loss
Available in 3, 4, 5 or 6 Positions
50 Ω Internal Terminations

www.e360microwave.com / 408-650-8360 (O) / 408-650-8365 (F)   Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice ©2017 e360microwave DS32020/B
Schematics
Model Numbering System
Example: 16T-S2N3-1824-T
(SP6T, Terminations, SMA, Normally Open, Indicators, DC-18GHz, 24VDC, TTL, D-Sub)
Terminations .      T
Number of Inputs .
Model Type
SMA .
SMB .
2.92mm .
Special .
S2
S3
M2
X2
NO .
NO, Ind .
NO, +com .
NO, Ind, +com .
N2
N3
N4
N5
Connector Type Actuator Type
03
06
08
12
18
XX
 DC-3 GHz
 DC-6 GHz
 DC-8 GHz
 DC-12 GHz
 DC-18 GHz
 Special
Frequency
05
12
15
18
20
24
28
48
 5 VDC
 12 VDC
 15 VDC
 18 VDC
 20 VDC
 24 VDC
 28 VDC
 48 VDC
Voltage
T
D
J
H
M
P
X
 TTL Driver
 TTL Decoder
 Trans Suppression Diodes
 *ф ƻǊ мр tƛƴ 5-{ǳō /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ
 16 or 25 Pin D-Sub Connector
 Moisture Seal (2 levels available)
 Solder Pin/Plug (SPMT)